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SUMMER SESSION 2021 

NOTE: If you are taking online courses from another college, check the calendar from that college to determine the correct 
add/drop/withdrawal dates. 

Registration Opens Thursday, Oct 15 

Charging of required books is open via the Northland Online Store Saturday, May 1 

Summer Session Classes begin Monday, May 17 

Last day to add or drop an online class per student’s eService’s schedule 

Last day to add or drop an on -campus class per student’s eService’s schedule 

Tuition due/cancellation of classes for non- payment Friday, May 21 

Last day to withdraw from all classes & receive a 50% tuition refund  Friday, May 28 

Memorial Day (no classes online or on-campus ) - Buildings Closed Monday, May 31 

Financial aid disbursement begins Monday, June 7 

Delayed loan disbursement (1st-time borrowers) Tuesday, June 15 

Payment plan fee assessed ($30) Monday, June 21 

Midpoint loan disbursement Thursday, June 24 

Last day to withdraw from an on -campus class per student’s eService’s schedule 

Fourth of July break (no on-campus classes) - Buildings Closed Monday, July 5 - Friday, July 9 

Last day to withdraw from an online class per student’s eService’s schedule 

Online courses end Monday, July 12 

Late fees assessed ($50) Thursday, Aug 5 

End of Summer Session Thursday, Aug 5 

Web grade entry dates Saturday, May 22 - Thursday, Aug 5 

Grades due Thursday, Aug 5 

http://www.northlandcollege.edu/bookstore/online-textbook-orders.php



